Action Items 04/02/2007
· Approval of adjusted calendar for 2007/08

August 2007





	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	  
	
	1


	2
	3

	6
	7


	8


	9
	10

	13
	14


	15


	16


	17

	20
	21


	22

New staff ½ day
	23

New staff ½ day
	24



	27
	28

Workshop
	29

Workshop
	30

Workshop


	31




September 2007



 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	 3

Labor Day
	4

1st Day of School
	5

	6

	7

	10
	11


	12
	13


	14


	17


	18

	19

	20
	21


	24

	25


	26

	27

	28



October, 2007



 

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	1


	2
	3
	4
	5



	8
Columbus Day

 (School in session)
	9

	10

	11

	12



	1 5  Conf’s

No Students K-5 
	16     Conf’s

No Students K-5

Early Release 6-12
	17

Comp Day

No School
	18

Education

Minnesota

No School
	19

Education

Minnesota
No School

	22
	23


	24


	25
	26

	29

	30


	31

	 
	





November, 2007


 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	
	 
	 
	1


	2

	5

	6

	7

	8


	9



	12
Veterans 
Day
(School in session)
	13

	14

	15

	16



	19


	20
	21


	22

Thankgiving Break
	23

Thanksgiving Break

	26


	27

	28
	29

End of Term
	30

Prep Day

No School


December, 2007



  
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	3


	4


	5
	6
	7



	10


	11

	12
	13

	14



	17

	18

	19

	20
	21



	24
Holiday 


	25
Break


	26
……….
	27
No School


	28 
K-12


	31
	
	
	
	


January 2008



  
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	
	1
Holiday 

Break

No School

K-12
	2
No School

K-12
	3

	4


	7

	8


	9

	10

	11



	14  Staff Dev. Day

No Students
	15

	16

	17

	18


	21 Martin Luther King Day

(School in session)
	22

	23
Conf’s

(School in session)
	24 Conf’s Early Dis.  
Grades 9-12 

No School K-5
	25  Comp Day

No School K-12


	28

	29
	30


	31


	


February, 2008



   

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	 
	
	
	
	1
Comp Day

No School K-12

	4
No School

----K-12---
	5

	6
Ash Wednesday
	7

	8



	11
	12
	13


	14
	15



	18
Presidents

Day

 No School
	19

	20

	21

	22


	25

	26
	27


	28
	29




March 2008



  
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	3
	4
	5
	6

End of Term
	7

Prep Day

No School K-12

	10
	11

	12

	13

	14



	17

	18

	19


	20

No School

K-12
	21

---------------

Good Friday



	24
 No School 

K-12
	25 

Staff Development

No School

K-12
	26 
	27

	28



	31


	
	
	
	


April, 2008



  
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	
	1


	2
	3
	4

	7
	8


	9
	10
	11



	14
	15


	16
	17   Early Dismissal

Grades 9-12 Conferences 12:00 -3 pm and 4 – 7:30 PM
	18



	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	28
	29
	30
	
	



May, 2008



 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	
	 
	 
	1
	2

	5

	6

	7

	8

	9  No School K-12 

Snow Day*

	12

	13

	14

	15

	16



	19

	20

	21

	22

	23



	26

Memorial Day
No School


	27

	28


	29
	30


June, 2008



   
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	2

	3

	4

	5

Last student day
	6
Graduation

	9


	10
	11
	12
	13

	16


	17
	18
	19
	20

	23


	24
	25
	26
	27

	30


	
	
	
	


Student Days

1st Trimester  
58

      

2nd Trimester 
57

      

3rd Trimester 
58
Total 

173

1st Snow Day –

– Flex Time

2nd Snow Day –   May 9, 2008       – Teacher Work Day

* 3rd Snow Day –    May 9, 2008    - School in session 

                              for students

 October 17, 2007
 –     Teacher comp. day 

February 1, 2008
-      Teacher Comp. day

